CORRIDA PEDESTRE ALVINLANDIA

Coloc. Num. Atleta
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70

71
72
73

3185
3169
3253
2920
3242
2936
2919
3035
3224
3092
3149
3025
3141
3236
3220
3155
2980
3077
3143
2975
3177
3031
3206
3099
3215
3268
3219
2977
3221
3223
3191
2953
2917
3047
3146
3026
3231
3285
3162
3139
3084
3032
3015
3211
2991
3230
2925
3207
3142
2952
3110
3209
2983
2954
3241
2900
3000
2999
3095
3161
3091
2974
3102
2955
2960
3218
3186
2969
2911

3178

2951
3101
2995

REGIANE CRISTINA BORGES NEVES
PAULA CAMPAGNA

YASMIN CAROLINE BENTO

ANA PAULA DA SILVA

VERONICA LIMA DOS REIS

BEL BARRONI

AMANDA GRANDI ZANCONATO
GRAZIELA DARIO MARTHA

SIMONE MORTIAN MATACHANA
LARISSA GRANDINI CAMPANHA
MARLENE MININELI

GABRIELLY LARISSA CAMPAGNA DE SOUZA
MARIA HORTENCIA ALBINO

VAL GREGORIO

SILVIA DA SILVA RAMOS

MAYARA REGINA RODRIGUES

DIVA SILVA

JULIANA GOMES LEITAO

MARIA LUCIA FELIPE

DEBORA FELISBERTO SANTANA

LIDIA CRISTINA MENEGHEL

GIOVANA BORTOTTO

ROSANA GOMES BARBOSA

LETICIA ANDREANI R. DE ASSIS CUNHA
SHEILA ROCHA BORGES DE ANDRADE
EDENILSA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
SILVANI QUEIROZ

DENISE GABRIELA GARCIA GUIMARAES
SILVIA SOUZA LIMA

SIMONE ANTONIA RODRIGUES PINHEIRO
RENATA PAGOTI MAIA CAMPOS
CLARICE DE SOUZA ARAUJO

AMANDA CRUZ GRANDINI DIAS
JANAINA BRAGA

MARIELE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

GENI CAMARGO DE AZEVEDO

TELMA ELITA DE SOUZA CARRASCOSA
TEREZA CRISTINA ARAGAO

NESTORA CRISTINA V. CORREA

MARIA DA GRACA S ALMEIDA

KARINA DE CARVALHO

GISELE RIBEIRO MOREIRA

FERNANDA RIBEIRO

SABRINA DE MATTOS DORIGO DUTRA
EIKO MIAZAKI

TATIANE M. FAGNANI

ANGELA GLAUCIA DE SOUZA LIMA
ROSELI ROSSAFA DA SILVA

MARIA JULIA MANCUZO DA MATA
CLARA TAINA COELHO DOS SANTOS
LUCINEIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS RUSSO
ROZELY BENEDITA GERALDO SARDINHA
EDILAINE CAMPOS

CLAUDIA BATISTA LOPES

FRANCIELE SOUZA

ADRIANA M PERES DE OLIVEIRA

ESTER CARVALHO

ESTELA MONTEIRO VIEIRA GONCALVES
LEILA DE CASSIA MASSON

NATALIA J. ISI. DE MIRA

LARISSA GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA

DEBORA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
LILIANE MARA TEODORO MUNIZ
CLAUDIA CRISTINA DE FARIAS DOS SANTOS
CLAUDINEIA PEREIRA BERNARDES BARREIRA
SILVANA CAMPANHA

REGIANE DE S.F. FERNANDES

DANIELA AUGUSTINHO

ALINE APARECIDA VITORINO CORREA

PRISCILA MARIA ZANARDO MARTINS DOS
SANTOS

CINIRA ROSSETO
LIDYANE PETELINKAR
ELIZABETE KELLY GODOY FONTES

6K FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
F 43 F4044 -
31 F3034 -
27 F2529 -
45 F4549 -
48 F4549 -
50 F5054 1
30 F3034 1
42 F4044 1
39 F3539 1
44 F4044 2
36 F3539 2
26 F2529 1
34 F3034 2
43 F4044 3
49 F4549 1
31 F3034 3
47 F4549 2
37 F3539 3
64 F6064 1
37 F3539 4
62 F6064 2
42 F4044 4
40 F4044 5
34 F3034 4
44 F4044 6
51 F5054 2
42 F4044 7
40 F4044 8
46 F4549 3
48 F4549 4
45 F4549 5
40 F4044 9
41 F4044 10
36 F3539 5
32 F3034 5
59 F5559 1
38 F3539 6
50 F5054 3
29 F2529 2

41 F4044 11
28 F2529 3
43 F4044 12
40  F4044 13
28 F2529

47  F4549 6
37 F3539 7
40  F4044 14
44 F4044 15
43 F4044 16
26 F2529 5
40  F4044 17
57 F5559 2
55 F5559 3
43 F4044 18
37  F3539 8
44 FA044 19
32 F3034 6
37 F3539

65  F6569

38 F3539 10
30  F3034 7
28 F2529 6
40  F4044 20
36 F3539 11
49  F4549 7
50 F5054 4
31 F3034 8
40  F4044 21
42 F4044 22
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38 F3539 12

F 39 F3539 13
F 38 F3539 14
F 48 F4549 8

Equipe
MEGA ACADEMIA
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
MANDURI RUNNING
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS/SUPERAR
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA INVICTOS
ORGULHOS DO AURELIO
STEVE ASSESSORIA

HAF RUN
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
MANDURI RUNNING
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
MANDURI RUNNING
ORGULHOS DO AURELIO
MOVEMENT
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
ASSESSORIA INVICTOS
IRONCOACH
MEGA ACADEMIA

HJ ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
IRONCOACH
HAF RUN
STEVE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
SANTA CRUZ RUNNER
PE DE VENTO AGUDOS-SP
MANDURI RUNNING
PE DE VENTO - AGUDOS
HAF RUN

ORGULHOS DO AURELIO
LUPERCIO
SANTACRUZRUNNERS
PE DE VENTO
ALVINLANDIA
MANDURI RUNNING
PIRAJUI RUNNERS
STEVE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
INVICTOS
BOREBI
ALVINLANDIA
PIRAJUI RUNNERS
PIRAJUI RUNNERS
STIVE
IACANGA
DEEC
SPARTA

HF TREINAMENTO ESPORTIVO
ALVINLANDIA
ALVINLANDIA

INVICTOS
TEAM FENIX
DEEC
HAFF OURINHOS
RUNNERS
ORGULHOS DO AURELIO
MANDURI RUNNING
100 LIMITES
DEEC

RUNNERS
AGUDOS

SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
DEEC
MANDURI RUNNING
ASSESSORIA CORRER BEM

MANDURI RUNNING

ASG RUNNING

INVICTOS ASSESSORIA

Bruto
00:24:49
00:25:51
00:26:55
00:27:20
00:27:28
00:27:46
00:28:04
00:28:07
00:28:08
00:28:25
00:28:37
00:28:43
00:29:03
00:29:13
00:29:31
00:29:32
00:29:42
00:29:49
00:30:04
00:30:07
00:30:20
00:30:32
00:30:58
00:31:05
00:31:15
00:31:28
00:31:40
00:31:42
00:31:44
00:32:04
00:32:20
00:32:31
00:32:42
00:32:48
00:33:20
00:33:23
00:33:41
00:33:41
00:33:42
00:33:43
00:34:00
00:34:05
00:34:51
00:35:01
00:35:24
00:35:30
00:35:41
00:36:07
00:36:07
00:36:22
00:36:25
00:36:28
00:36:39
00:36:41
00:37:18
00:37:35
00:37:57
00:38:06
00:38:30
00:38:33
00:38:37
00:38:53
00:39:06
00:39:29
00:39:47
00:39:52
00:39:55
00:39:59
00:40:16

00:40:24

00:40:33
00:40:33
00:41:07

Liquido
00:24:48
00:25:51
00:26:54
00:27:18
00:27:25
00:27:46
00:28:04
00:28:04
00:27:51
00:28:15
00:28:36
00:28:42
00:29:02
00:29:13
00:29:31
00:29:31
00:29:39
00:29:42
00:30:02
00:29:59
00:30:08
00:30:29
00:30:42
00:30:53
00:31:11
00:31:27
00:31:38
00:31:35
00:31:28
00:31:42
00:32:08
00:32:31
00:32:33
00:32:43
00:33:04
00:33:18
00:33:23
00:33:28
00:33:34
00:33:28
00:33:45
00:33:58
00:34:48
00:34:48
00:35:23
00:35:08
00:35:30
00:35:53
00:35:50
00:36:06
00:36:11
00:36:25
00:36:39
00:36:34
00:36:57
00:37:25
00:37:53
00:38:00
00:38:15
00:38:28
00:38:37
00:38:53
00:38:59
00:39:20
00:39:37
00:39:42
00:39:34
00:39:53
00:40:05

00:40:18

00:40:27
00:40:28
00:41:03



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

2940
3048
3083
2996
3024
3034
3049
3089
3286
3103
2934
2938
2949
3088
2935
3148

GLAUCIA ESTRUQUE PIRES
JANAINA PEREIRA DA SILVA
KAREN PAULA DA SILVA CATANI
ELOISE BRASIL DE MORAES
GABRIELA CRISTINA P. PRADO
GRACIELE CARDOSO LINO
JANDIRA PEREIRA DE SOUZA
LAIS A. C.DAS. FELIX

LIVIA FERREIRA GUINCHO
LINDALVA LOFRANO GROGOLIN
BARBARA ELEN SCHMEISCK
BIANCA RIBEIRO BENDASSOLI

CAROLINA PRISCILA DA SILVA GOMES

KEZIA MENEZES
LAURA DIAS BEZERRA
MARILIA SOARES PEREIRA
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53
49
35
33
28
39
47
25
30
52
30
17
4
31
19
38

F5054 5
F4549 9
F3539 15
F3034

F2529 7
F3539 16
F4549 10
F2529 8
F3034 10
F5054 6
F3034 11
F1619 1
F4044 23
F3034 12
F1619 2
F3539 17

INVICTOS
MANDURI RUNNING
STEVE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
STEVE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
INVICTOS

MUVIT RUNNERS
DEEC
HAFF OURINHOS
IACANGA
HAF RUN
NENHUMA

ORGULHOS DO AURELIO
ASSESSORIA INVICTOS
BRANCA SPORT

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br

00:41:34
00:41:46
00:42:31
00:42:32
00:43:13
00:43:35
00:43:50
00:43:53
00:44:38
00:44:41
00:45:46
00:46:01
00:46:09
00:46:13
00:48:46
00:48:52

00:41:29
00:41:39
00:42:17
00:42:15
00:43:08
00:43:22
00:43:39
00:43:47
00:44:17
00:44:32
00:45:24
00:45:47
00:45:55
00:46:09
00:48:40
00:48:42



	CORRIDA PEDESTRE ALVINLÂNDIA

